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Last
Hansen
Kelsey
Mattern
Duncan
Kostka
Mo
Smith
Pryor
Bethel
Carnahan
French
Mokretsov
Tsinis
pelletier
Hawrot
Kaull
Bruno
Normile
Wicas
Zbend
Tolkachev
Mocdy
Caerutti
Tagorashvili
Kraft

First
Eric J
Weston {Se
Cody M
Corwin
Karcl *
fevin
Dwight
Jason
Dylan A
Garrett M
Peter R.N.
Mykhaylo *
Alexander
Vincent *
James
James T
Carlos
Jon M
Graham E
Alexander
Igosr * G
Janes W
Franco
Vakhtan
Dennis A

Yergler Jonathan A
Blumenreich William D
Wischnia Jacoh
Hadric Alen
Henderson Jason V
Maczilk Ldam W
Bolsvert-Simard Hugues *
Watson Adam C
Walrond Dylan M
Vaksman Stanley
Rodney Adam*** R
Trapani Daniel K
Bratton Heniamin>*
Koester Logan Cros
Hantov Tsanko V
Rees Daniel I
Pearce Michael A
Kelley V Edward F
Gurnowski Eric T
Rossi Michaal N
Mahmoud Yasser G
Raynis Michael A
Casertano Lorenzo O
Tiller Terris R
Ihara Bruce * T
Hoffman Joe

Hadges Philip §
Jones Tristan Ka
Holtz Donovan K
Larsen Samuel F.B
Sorensen Nathan G
Ranes Evan A
Brinck-Croteau Maxime *
Cheung Elton B
Segal Mark W
WHellner Dylan J
Leahy Sqan M
Olson Remy &
Grear Robert L
Wolfson Kyle M
Neslund Byron J
Osterman Gordon K
Fiederlein Andrew M
Amell Kian
Ginestet Luc T

Division
S0. CALIF.
COLORADD
CREGON
CAPITOL
POLAND
ORANGE CST
METRO NYC
NORTH OHIO
NORTH CA
SC. CALIF.
COLORADO
UKRAINE
METRG NYC
CANBDA
NEWENGLAND
CARPITOL
CREGON
METRO NYC
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
RUSSTA
COLORADO
GOLDCST FL
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL PA
CENTRAL FL
HNEWENGLAND
PHILADELPH
NEW JERSEY
HEW JZRSEY
ORECGON
CANADA
GREEN MT
COLORADG
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
COLORADG
METRC NYC
NORTH TEX
TLLTNOTS
COLORADO
NORTH CR
S50. TEXAS
NEW JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
NEWENGLAND
S0, CALIF,
METRO NYC
COLORADO
CANADA
VIRGINIA
CENTRAL CA
NORTHEAST
METRO NYC
CENTRAL PR
GULFCST T%
NEVADA
CRHNADA
NORTH CA
SAN BERNAR
UTAH/S.IDA
CAPITOL
CREGON
OREGCON
QREGON
METRO NYC
COLORADO
NEW JERSEY
NEVADA
CENTRAL CA

Cntry Class
Usa
USA
USA
Usa
PCL
Usa
USA
USA
USA
UBAR
USA
UKR
USE
CAN
Usa
TUSA
Ush
Usa
USA
UsAa
RUS
UsSh
USA
Usa
Usa
Usa
USh
UsA
UsA
USA
UsA
CAN
GBA
UsSa
USA
USA
USA
USa
UsSh
USA
UsA
USA
Ush
USA
USA
Ush
U5k
USA
USa&
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
Tsa
USA
UsA
CRN
USA
UsA
USsAa
UsA
USh
Usa
USA
USA
USA
UsA
USA
USA
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Year

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2068
20046
2008
2008
2008
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2005
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
20035
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2608
2008
2008
2008
4008
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2608
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
zao8
2006
2008
2007
2007
2608
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Place

71
72
73
74
15
76
77

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
1z7
127
129

131

133
i34
135
136
137
138
138
140

3

3
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Last First

King Robert F
Fenech Michael J
Stephan Jens
Moreau John A
Miller Jeffrey E
Perka Michael F
Erown Josiah N
Baldowski Jacek *
Mechkov ITlivya *
Dettlinger Maxzwell D
Crebs Nicholas M
Lake Zoam

Way Charngshio
Moss Zachary G
Tadros Mena *
Badger Peregrine
Morich Matt T
Bronzo Justin G
Lavoie Maxime *
Blyth Jourdain L
Lichten Keith H
Altman Jeffery H
Delaney Alexander
Delgado Jx. Eii M
Meehan Justin X
Exum Travis H
Sacksen Sam
Nation Jeremy T
Wilson Briaom D
Harbour Jake W
rFopovici Liexandex
Frelman Benjamin D
Swenson Josh L
Tucker Brad W
HNabavi Matthew R
Tepedelenliogliu Mehmet
Strauss Nathaniel
Ordody GYOorgy
Medley Gavin C
DiPacla Steven M
cales William L
Piasio Jack E
Brang David J
Lindblom Tan P
Houser Chase M
Euschke Nicholas C
Kerkor 1T Bishara C
Campbell-Kruger Adam W
Lim 3ung C
Siiver Josh
Ferguson Magnus E
Vail Bruce D
aAnthony Kai A
Grigoli Leland R
Gegan Cooper M
Cottam Robby
Cress James L
5l Khadem Youssri A
Peterson Dominic §
Dry CDyian G
Ridge John A
Brooks Craig L
Beski Johnny J
Yamasaki Kyle A
Zook Michaesl R
Aljibury Halim F
Dobbie Andrew §
Steiner Chanles T
Byun Andrew D.H
Hewitt Frank F

Division
CAPITOL
ARIZONA
SAN DIEGO
5C. TEXAS
COLORADD
CENTRAL CA&
OREGON
CENADA
UKRATNE
CENTRAL PA
OREGON
OREGON
PHILADELPH
MINNESOTA
EGYRT
NEWENGLAND
ILLINGIS
NG, COAST
CANADA
COLORADO
NCRTH CA
COLORADOD
COLUMBUSCH
NEVADA
AK-LA-MISH
WESTERN WA
COLORADO
INDIANA
ARIZONA
NEW MEXICO
GULFCST T¥
GULEFCST TX
MINNESOTA
REBR-S.DAK
LONG TISTND
NORTH CA
WESTERN WA
RORTH CA
NEW MEXTCO
KEW JERSEY
COLOREDO
CAPITOL
SAN DIRGO
ILLINOIS
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
WISCONSIN
COLORADO
COLORADO
CREGON
METRO NYC
GEORGIA
COLCRADRO
NEWENGLAND
3G. CALIF.
ARTZONA
COLORADO
ARIZONA
NEW MEXICO
VIRGINIA
PHILADELPH
WESTERN WA
COLORADC
CENTRAL CA
ILLINOIS
3AN DIEGO
METRO NYC
REWENGLAND
MARYLAND
SAN DTEGO

Cntry Class

UsAa
BSA
usa
UsA
usa
USA
Usa
CRN
UER
USA
Usa
USA
usa
GSR
BEGY
USh
USA
Usa
CRN
SRR
USA
USA
Ush
GSA
G5A
UsA
GsA
Ush
usa
usa
USh
Usa
Usa
USA
UBA
USA
U3a
UsSA
USA
Usa
U3a
USA
U3A
U&a
usa
UsSa
USA
U3A
USA
Gsa
UBA
Usa
USR
Ush
USA
U3A
USA
sk
Usa
USA
USA
USA
HETN
Ush
UsAa
UsSA
USA
Ush
Ush
USA
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Year
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
20408
2008
2008
2005
2007
2008
20046
2008
2008
2007
2008
Z008
2008
2008
2007
2005
2007
2008
2006
20067
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
Z008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2006
20046
2008
2008
2008
2005
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2608
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Place

141
142
143
143
145
146
146
148
149
150
150
152
152
154
155
1586
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
183
166
167
1&8
169
170
171
172
172
174
175

183
184

196

R

NN

2

~3

Last
Marshall
Stockdale
Parrish
Miller
Amalii
Harkey
Johnson
Raer
Walker
North
Castellanos
McGuinness
McRae
Rahl
Palmer
Brus
Foster
Eideib
Rostal
Gatts
Cax
Mazzoli
Jensen
Baldessari
Aycock
Pathi
Shipp
Arutyvunvants
Quinones
Bowsher
Bronzo
Weingarten
Salem
Mariani
Nilsen
Fernandez
Hadzic
Byrd
McoGrew
Valvero
Milliman
Marsh
Herman
Cole
Flint
Lipp
Tsherwood
Salem
Broderick
Haase
VanDingstee
Ducey
Hill
Lucasey
Moore
Leadley

¥irst
William L
Jason T
Bryce W
Pearson W
Sean
Jack M
Marcus O
Bryan G
Adam D
Gary S
Rene B
Nicholas M
Zachary W
Ganiel 3
Chris
Brian V
Scott A
Alexander
sScott E
Jordan C
Charles (K
Julio
David
Gsvaldo
Christophe
Narayan C
Royce J
Artioms
Jose R
Dennis C
Thomas E
Solomon
James H
Low
Robert A
Alex B
Admir
Thomas F
John ¥
Richard S
pavid A
Timothy G
Ronald J
Matthew
James E
Robert J
Brvan C
Napil M
Thomas J
Martin R
Keith R
Pater J
Tom R
Charles
Michael
Scott

3 Oy

Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Humber of

Division

HWEWENCGTAND
OELAHRCMA
GOLDCST Tl
METRO NYC
NEVADA
AK-LA-MISS
MARYLAND
COLORADO
MARYLAND
COLORADC
ILLINCIS
NCRTH CA
NORTH CA
MICHIGAN
NEW JERIEY
CELAHOMA
HEWENGLAND
VIRGINIA
MINNESOTR
WORTH TEX
ILLEINOIS
METRO NYC
SO, CALIF.
COLORADO
METRO NYC
NEVADA
UTBH/S.IDA
SAN DIEGO
GULDCET FL
COLORADC
NO. COAST
HORTH CA
COLORADG
CENTRAL CA
HUDS-BERES
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
HORTH CA
5T. LOUILS
NO, COAST
SAN DTRGO
TCwWA
GRORGIA
PHILADELPH
CENTRAL C
VIRGINIA
ILLINCIS
HORTH CHIC
WESTERN WA
WESTERN NY
COLCRADO
NEW MEXICO
NORTH CA
OQREGON
WESTERN NY

a'115
B' 66
crils
sARY
E'Q
o'

Cntry Ciass
UsA
BN
USA
UsA
Ush
osa
USh
Usa
USA
TsSA
G54
Usa
TUsh
Js58
usa
USA
TSh
USA
USA
USA
Tsa
UsA
Usa
Usa
Ush
UsSA
Usa
USh
UsA
USA
USA
USA
UsSA
USa
sa
UsSA
UsSa
UsSA
US4
Ush
Usa
UsA
UsSa
USA
USA
UsA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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Year
2006
2006
2008
2008
2007
2005
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006
2008
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2006
2008
2006
2008
2008
2007
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
25404
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
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Epee - NAC C2008 Division I Men's Epee Round 1 Round Results
Fancer VI T5 TR HI Index W/DExchdy
¥ostka,Karol * 8 & 1.040 30 10 20 10002030 N Y
Kelsey, W & ) 1.040 27 T 20 10002027 MOoON Y
Tsinis,A <) 6 1.000 a0 11 19 100019830 ¥ N ¥
Watson, Adam C 3 3 1.000 30 i3 17 10001730 N N Y
Pelletier,V 3 & 1.000 30 13 15 10001539 L I
Walrond, Dylan M 3 3 1.000 29 14 15 10001528 NNy
Vaksman, Stanley 5 5 1.000 25 10 15 10001525 NN Y
Duncan, Corwin & 6 1.000 306 16 14 10001430 L A 4
Hawrot, James 3] 3} 1.000 30 17 13 10001330 N N Y
Rodney,Adam*** R 5 5 1.000 25 13 12 10001225 N ON Y
Bruno,Carlos 5 5 1.000 21 il i0 10001021 N N Y
Kraft, Dennis A 5 5 1.000 25 18 7 10400725 N N Y
Normile,Jor M 5 & 0.833 29 12 17 8335062 N N Y
Wolfson,Eyle M 5 ] 0.833 28 1L 17 8335061 N N ¥
Trapani,Daniel K 5 3 0.833 29 14 15 3334862 N N Y
Hansen,Eric J 5 3 0,833 29 14 15 8334862 N oW oY
Yergler,J 5 5 0.833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
Bratton, B 5 <] 0.833 29 15 14 8334782 N N Y
Mo, Kevin 5 & 0.833 25 13 14 8334758 ¥ON Y
Koester, L 5 6 0.833 29 16 13 8334662 I Y
Smith, Dwight 5 ) 0.833 27 14 13 B334660 NN Y
Wicas,Graham B 5 3 G.833 29 17 12 8334562 N oH ¥
Bethel, Dylan A 5 6 0.8332 28 16 1z 83345861 NN Y
Pryor, Jason 5 3 0.833 26 14 12 8334559 N N Y
Rees,Daniel I 5 6 0.833 25 18 11 8334462 N N Y
Hantowv, Tsanko V 5 3 0.833 29 18 1t 8334462 N N oY
Mattern, Cody M 5 & 0.8332 27 16 11 8334480 N MY
FPearce,Michael A 5 3 0.833 24 13 11 8334457 NoON Y
Nesiund,Byron J 5 3 0.833 28 18 10 8334361 NN v
Osterman, G 5 13 0.833 23 13 10 B33435¢ oW oY
Fiedexlein,A 5 9 0.833 29 20 g 8334262 N N Y
ameli, Kian 5 9 0.833 24 20 B 8334161 M N Y
Carnahan, G 5 3 0,833 27 1% g B334160 N N Y
Ginestet, Luc T 5 g 0.833 27 2% o 8333960 N N Y
French, P 4 5 0.800 24 14 10 8001024 N N Y
Kelley V,E 4 5 0.800 24 14 10 g001024 NN Y
Mokretsov, M 4 5 0.800 24 14 10 8001024 N N Y
Blumenreich, W 4 5 0.800 zZ4 16 8 8000824 N oMY
Einyg, Robert F 4 5 G.800 24 16 8 B0O0OGB24 H N Y
Wischnia, Jacob 4 5 0.800 24 16 g 8000824 EU A 4
Gurnowski, Eric T 4 5 0.800 16 8 B BOOOB1E NOoONOY
Fenech,Michael J 4 5 0.800 22 15 7 3000722 NN oY
Stephan, Jens 4 5 0.800 a4 18 6 80CGe24 N N Y
Moreay, John A 4 [ 0.687 27 15 12 0667833 ¥ MY
Kaull, James T 4 4] 0.667 27 16 1l GEET7793 N N Y
Miller,Jdeffrey E 4 g 0.667 24 1z 11 5667720 N WY
Apend, Rlexander 4 3 G.667 22 12 190 6667688 BoOoWoy
Perka,Michael ¥ 4 & 0.667 27 18 9 £667593 N N Y
Brown,Josiah N 4 3 0.687 24 15 9 6667590 N oMY
Rossi,Michael W 4 3 0.667 27 18 8 6667493 N WY
Telkachev, I 4 é 0.667 26 18 8 6667492 N oMY
Mahmoud, Yasser G 4 6 0.667 26 1 B 6667482 NowY
Baldowski, J 4 3 0.667 25 17 8 BEGT4G]L NOWY
Raynis,Michael & 4 6 G.567 24 16 g BE6T490 ¥ ON Y
Mecnkow, Iliva * 4 g G.667 24 i6 8 6667490 N ON Y
Casertanoc, L 4 3] 0.667 27 20 7 6667383 N N Y
Tiller,Terris R 4 3 0.667 26 19 7 6667392 N W Y
Moody, James ¥ 4 B 0.687 25 18 7 6667397 ¥ N ¥
Hadzic, Alen 4 & 0.667 26 20 3 66672892 N N Y
Henderson, J 4 6 0.667 26 20 g 6GETZ292 N N Y
Thara, Bruce * T 4 [ 3.667 26 20 [ 6667292 NN Y
Dettlinger, M 4 [ 0.667 25 1 G 6667291 N N Y
Hoffman, Joe 4 & 0.667 25 19 8 6667291 N N Y
Hedges,Philip 3 4 8 G.e87 24 18 3 6667290 I
Crehsg,Nicholas M 4 3 0.667 25 21 5 6667192 N N Y
Lake, Adam 4 & 0.667 24 19 5 6667130 N N Y
Janes, T 4 & 0.667 23 1% 4 6667089 N N Y
Way,C 4 ) 0.667 22 18 4 6667088 NN Y
Moss, Zachary & 4 5 0.647 22 12 3 66656988 N WY
Tadros,Mena * 4 6 0.667 24 22 P 6666890 NNy
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Pilace Fencer v B VI T3 TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
71 Badger, P 4 3 0.667 22 20 2 6666888 N oMWY
72 Morich,Matt T 4 3 G.667 23 24 -1 6666589 FL 4
73 Bronro, Justin G 4 2 0.887 20 21 ~1 GHERLEE N oW Y
74 Cerutti, Franco 3 5 0.5600 21 17 4 6000421 NN Y
75 Lavoie, Maxime * 3 5 0.600 19 16 3 6000319 N N Y
76 Holtz, Donovan K 3 5 0.600 21 20 1 6000121 N I 4
7T Biyth, Jourdain L 3 5 0.600 19 18 1 600011e ¥ N Y
78 Lichten,Keith H 3 5 0.600 22 2z 0 6000022 N ON Y
79 Altman, Jeffery H 3 5 0.600 17 20 -3 5999717 N N Y
80 Tagorashvili, Vv 3 ] 0.500 24 16 g 5000824 N N Y
g1 Larsen, S 3 3 0.500 25 20 5 5060525 ¥ N Y
82 Delaney, A 3 3 G.500 22 17 5 5000522 N N Y
B3 Sorensen, N 3 G 0.300 23 19 4 5000423 N N Y
g4 Delgado Jr.,E 3 [ 0,500 2% 17 4 5000421 N WY
85 Ranes, Bvan A 3 [ 0.5%00 27 24 3 5000327 ¥ oMY
B8 Brinck-Croteau,M 3 & 0.500 24 21 3 5000324 N N Y
87 Cheung, Elteon B 3 3 0.500 23 20 3 5000323 N N Y
58 Meehan, Justin ¥ 3 6 0,500 19 16 3 5000319 BN Y
89 Exum, Travis H 3 & 0.500 24 22 z 5000224 N N Y
30 Sacksen, Sam 3 6 0.500 2% 25 1 5000126 N W Y
g1 degal,Mark N 3 3 0.500 23 22 1 5000123 N N Y
92 T Wation,Jeremy T 3 <) 0.500 22 21 i 5000122 N WY
92 T Wilson,Brian D 3 [ 0.5006 22 21 1 5000122 N N Y
94 Harbour, Jake W 3 3 0.500 21 20 1 5000121 N N Y
85 T Maczik,hdam W 3 3 0.500 25 25 Q0 S000025% MOowWoY
95 T Popovici,A 3 [ 0.500 25 25 G 5000025 N MY
97 Nollner,Dylan J 3 5 0.500 24 24 0 5000024 NN Y
98 T Bolsvert-Simard,H 3 6 0.500 23 23 a 5000023 N N Y
28 T ZLeahy,3Sean M 3 [ 0,500 23 23 ¢] 50000623 B ¢
98 T Olson, Remy G 3 9] G.500 23 23 0 5000023 N N Y
101 Freiman,B 3 6 0.500 22 22 0 5000022 NN Y
102 T Nabavi,Matthew R 3 3 0.500 21 21 G 5006021 ¥OW Y
102 T Swenson,Josh L 3 3 0.500 21 21 0 5000021 N N Y
102 T Tucker,Brad W 3 [ 3.3G0 21 21 3 5000021 NowN v
105  Tepedelenliocglu,M 3 3 0.500 22 24 -2 4599822 M N Y
106  Strauss, N 3 3} 0.500 1% 22 -3 4459719 I 4
107 T ordody, Gyorgy 3 <} 0.500 18 21 -3 4999718 NN Y
107 T Medley,Gavin C 3 [ 0.500 ig 21 -3 4999718 HON Y
109 DirPaola, Steven M 3 3 0.500 22 26 ~4 4999622 I Y
110 Peterson,D 3 ) 0.500 20 24 -4 4995620 N N v
111 T Dry,Dyian G 3 [ 0.500 20 25 ~5 4999520 L
111 T Piasio,Jack E 3 6 0.500 20 z25 ~5 4999520 N N ¥
111 T Scales,Wiliiam L 3 3] 0.500 20 25 -5 4G89520 L M4
114 Brang, bavid J 3 [ 0.500 18 25 -7 4998318 N N Y
115 Greer,Robert L 2 5 0,400 22 19 3 4000322 N N Y
116 Lindblom, Tan ? 2 5 0.400 20 19 L 4000120 N N ¥
17 Ridge, John A 2 5 0.400 20 20 G 4000020 N N Y
118 Houser,Chase M 2 5 0.400 1 19 0 40003019 N oW Y
i1s Brooks,Craig L 2 5 G.40G0 22 23 -1 39955622 M N Y
124 Kuschke, M 2 5 G.4G0 19 21 -2 3995819 N N Y
121  Eorkor II,B 2 5 0.400 19 22 -3 3999719 NN Y
122 T Campkell~Kruger,A 2 3 0.400 17 21 -4 35994617 N N Y
122 T Beski,Johnny J 2 5 0,400 17 21 -4 3899617 NoOoMoY
124 Lim,Sung C Z 5 0.400C 14 18 -4 35899614 N N Y
125 vYamasaki,Rvle A 2 5 0.400 18 23 -5 3998513 N N oY
126  Zook,Michael R 2 5 G.400 12 21 -3 3959112 NoOW oY
127 Silver, Josh 2 & 0.333 24 22 2 3333557 N N Y
128  Aljibury,Halim F 2 6 0.333 24 26 -2 3333157 N N Y
129 T Ferguson,M 2 3 0.332 20 22 -2 3333153 N N Y
129 T Dobbie, Andrew S 2 6 0,333 20 22 -2 3333153 Noow oY
131 WVaill,Bruce D 2 & 0.333 21 24 -3 3333054 I S 4
132 Anthony, Kail & 2z [3) 0.333 19 23 ~4 3332852 N W ¥
133 7 Steiner,C 2 |33 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N ¥
133 T Byun,Andrew D.H. 2 & 0.333 20 25 ~5 3332853 N N Y
133 T Grigoli, Leland R 2 3] 0.333 20 25 ~5 3332853 N N Y
13€ Hewitt,Frank F 2 & 0.333 17 23 -5 3332750 N N Y
137 T Gegan,Cooper M 2 & 0.333 21 28 -7 3332654 N N Y
137 T Marshall, W 2 [ 0.333 21 28 -7 3332654 NN Y
139 T Stockdale,J 2 3 0.333 20 27 -7 3332653 N N Y
13% T Cottam, Bobby 2 & 0.333 20 27 -7 3332652 N N Y
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Place Fencer

141 TMiller,Pearson W
141 T Parrish,Bryce W
143 Ameli, Sean

144 T Johnson,Marcus
144 T Harkey, Jack M
146 T Cross,James D
146 T Bl Khadem,Y

148 Baer,Bryan G
149 wWalker, &dam D
150 T Castellanos,R
150 T Worth,Gary S
152 T McGuinness,N
152 T McRae, Zachary W
154 Rahl, Danlel 3
155 Palmer, Chris
156 Brus,Brian V
157 Foster, Scott A
158 Eldelb,A

159  Rostal,Scott E
160 Gatts,Jordan C
161 Cox,C

162 Mazzoli,Julio
163  Jensen,David
1484 Baldessari, 0
165  Aycock,C

1646 Fathi,MNarayan C
167  Shipp,Royee J
168 Arutyunyants,A
16%  Quinones, Jose R
170 Bowsher, Dennis C
171 Bronzc, Thomas B
172 T Balem, James H
172 T Weingarten,S
174 Mariani,Lou

175 NWilsen,Robert A
176 Fernandez,Alex B
177 Hadzic,Admir
178 Byrd, Thomas F
178 McGrew, John F
180 WValwvero,R

181  Millman,David A
182 Marsh, Timothy G
183 Herman, Ronaid J
184 Cole,Matthew
185 Flint, James &
186 T Isherwood, B

186 7 Lipp,Robert J
188 T Salem,Nabil M
188 T Broderick,T

180 Haase,Martin R
191 Vanbingstee, K
1%2 T Ducey, Peter J
192 TEHEill,Tom R

194 T Moore,Michael T
194 T Lucasey,C

186 Leadley, Scott

T Fernandez, Sergio
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VI

L333

333

. 333
L333
L3333
.333
L333
L333
L333
.333
L333
L333
L3333
L333
L333
L3333
.333
.200
.200
L2006
.200
L200
L2040
.200
16T
.187
L1867
.167
L1687
.187
167
L1867
L1687
L1867
L1867
L1e7
.187
L1867
L1687
NG
.1e7
.000
.G0g
.000
.00
.000
.060
.000
.00
L0000
L0000
L0000
L0o0
L0000
LQ00
.GO0

T3

26
49
25
27
27
26
26
25
27
26
Z6

30
25
25
29
29
25
30
30
30
30
30
30

TR

HI
-7
-7
-7
-8
:
-6
-8
-8
-5
-39
-5
-9
-9
-10
~10
-13
~13
-4
-5
-7
-7
-7
-8
-8
-5
-5
-7
-7
-8
~10

5
S

-1l
-11
-11
-12
-14
-14
-1i5
-15
-15
~19
-5

-1z
-13
~14
-14
=14
~15
-15
-16
-17
-18
-18
-Z1
-21
-Z5

Index
3332652
3332652
3332651
3332552
3332552
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Epee - NAC CZ008 Division I Men's Epee Page 2
Num Fencer Club Division Country MNatl World Class Year Indey
71 *H05 segal,Mark H NO FREAR SRMN BERNAR USA Y 2008 904
72 *737 Ranes,Evan A FAL NEVADA USA A 2008 804
73 *43% Tagorashvili,V PENTA NEWENGLAND Usa A 2008 S05
74 =387 Hedges, Phlilip S GOLDGATE CENTRAL CA UsSh F:y 2008 905
75 *624 Mo, Kevin CRANGE 8T USA A 2008 905
76 *486 Koester, L GBFC NORTH TEX Usa A 2008 90e
77 *gle Miller,Jeffrey = SDEFA COLORADO Usa iy 2008 S06
78 =732 Quinones, Josa R SOUTHFLEC GOLDCST FL JsAa A 2008 906
75 *£19  Miller, Pearson W—" FENCERS METRO NYC USh F:y 2008 806
80 *341 Greer, Robert ™ NWEC OREGON US4 2y 2008 SGe
81 * 457 Jones, T NORTHEAST USA :S 2008 908
a2 *450  Jensen, David LAIFC 5G. CALIF, USh A 2008 3806
83 *513 Euschke, N AMERFENCOA NMEW JERSEY USA A 2008 507
B4 *284 Fenech,Michael J SAD®PRES LRIZONA Ush B 2008 867
85 *112 Brooks,Craig L SAS WESTERN WA Usa A 2008 907
g6 *357 Haase,Martin R SAS [ WESTERN WA Usa A 2008 307
87 *503 Korkor II,B WFrA /Q8U WISCONSTIN Usa A 2008 907
88 *752 Ridge, John B B.C.A.F. PHILADELRPH UsSa iy 2008 807
g5 *551 Lim,Sung C CFSMPC COLORADO UsA iy 2008 809
a0 *580 Marsh, Timothy G NO FEAR SAN DIEGC USA A 2008 90%
gl *555 Lipp,Robert J CARDINAL CENTRAL CA SR 2 2008 805
92 *554 Lindblom, Lan P WCEA ILLINQLS Jsa A 2008 809
a3 *485 . King, Robert F DCFC CAPITOL Ush F: 2007 920
94 *50 Baldowski, J CANADRA CAN A 2007 220
G5 *23 Ameli, Kian FAN NEVADA USA A 2007 922
G5 *288 Fernandez, Sergio FORTUNE 30, CALIF. USA ey 2007 222
97 *850 Stelner,C NEWENGLAND USA A 2007 923
98 *926 Vanbingstee, X S.M.F.C. /U OF R WESTERN NY asa Y 2007 923
a9 *25 Amell, Sean FAN MEVADS USA A 2007 BZ4
100 *220 Delaney, & COLUMBUSOH Usa Y 2007 925
101 *634  Moreau,JSohn B ATAC 50G. TEXAS UsSh L 2007 w927
102 *603 Meehan, Justin X CBSS AE-LA-MISS USE Y 2007 827
103 *648 Nation,Jeremy T BLOOMINGEC INDIANA osa A 2007 528
104 *049 Way,C FAP PHILADELPH usa A 2007 928
105 *524 wLarsen,SmW:S LECLE /FENNST CENTRAL PA Usa B 2007 928
106 *B36 Sorensen, N ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX Ush A 2007 829
107 *288 wFiederlein, A W EIP NEW JERSEY USAa A 2007 929
108 703 ~=Pearce, Michael ﬁ HLBRSTD /YALEFC WORTH CA USA A 2006 941
109 *h33 Leahy, Sean M~ DCEC CAPITOL UsA A 20066 942
110 *858 Stockdale, Jhwe ORLAHOMA USA A 20606 943
111 *776 Sacksen, Sam USMPENT COLORADD UsSha A 2006 943
112 =30 Anthony, ¥ai A FALNEC COLORADD [ES7: A 2006 945
113 *H52 Neslund, Byron Jhe METRO NYC Usa k2 2006 945
114 *ERG Palmer,Cnris s WEW JER3EY ush A 2006 947
115 *729 Pryor, Jasonss WORTH CHIO usa A 2006 948
1ie *221 Delgade Jr..,kE FAN NEVADA Uga iy 2005 Sgl
117 *263 El Khadem, ¥ A F. A, ARTIZ0ONA USA A 2005 962
118 *390 Henderson, J BYAC NEW JERSEY USh A 2005 963
1Le *518 Lake, Adam FCSTA JUOREGON CREGON ush A 2005 987
120 *577  Mariani,Lou DECESARE CENTRAL CA Uan B 2008 1900
121 *204 Cross, James DasF LEC COLORADO Ush B 2008 1900
122 *569  Mahmoud, Yasser NEWENGLAND Osa 8 2008 1900
123 *104 Brang,David J NO FEAR SAN DIRGO USA B 2008 19008
124 *47 4 Wilson, Brian el AF.C. ARIZONA ISA B 2008 1900
125 *38 Aycock,C NYACTI METRO WY Usa B 2008 19201
126 *565 Strauss,Nr’T/\' SAS WESTERNM WA U3a B 2008 1901
127 400" Hewitt, Frank Fe CRS SAN DIEGO UsA B 2008 1901
128 *879 Swanson, Josh L TWINCI MINNESOTA U5A B 2008 18501
i2¢ * 202 rebs, Nicholas E\ﬂ NWEC OREGON USA B 2008 1903
130 *E4l Moss, Zachary G TWINCY MINNESGTA USA B 2008 1901
131 * 20 Millman,David A NCFASBRONZ WO, CORRT Usa B8 2008 19802
132 #7713 Piasio, Jack B DCEFC /GRGTWNP CAPITOL USa B 2008 1802
133 * 108 Brinck-Croteaun, M CANADA CAN B 2908 1803
134 *33 Arutyunyants, & SANDEIGOFC SAN DIEGO UsSA B 2008 1903
135 *113  Brown,Josiah W™ NWED OREGON USA B 2008 1904
136 * 322 ~ Ginestet,Luc T CFL4 CENTRAL CA 2R B 2008 1904
137 *77 . Beski,Johnny = CFSMPC COLORADG USAE B 2008 180%
138 *453 Johnson, Marcus C BFCC MARYLAND U554 B 2008 1905
139 *937 Walkexr, Adam D BFCC MARYLAND Usa B 2008 19053
140 *01 Rlumenreich, W NEWENGLAND UsA B 2008 1908
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Hum Fencer Ciub Division Country Natl World Class Year Index

1 475  Kelsey,W NYAC COLORADO Ush 1 A 2008 10
2 *58% Mattern,Cody M WWFC OREGON USA 2 A 2008 20
3 * 563 Mormile, Jon M NYAC METRO NYC USA 3 A 2007 &0
4 * 4 Abend, Alexander NYAC METRO NY{ TUan 7 iy 2008 70
5 =705 Pelletier,V CRENADA CAN g A 2008 80
& *105 Bratton,B PETERWE METRO NYC USh 2] A 2008 90
7 *504 Kostka,Karod * POLAND POL 10 iy 2008 100
8 *366 Hansen,Eric J LATFC 30. CALIF. Ush 13 A 2008 130
9 *9G1 Yergler,Jd PO INT'L CENTRAL FL Usa 14 A 20068 140
10 *Q4 Boisvert-Simard, H CANADA CAN 15 B 2008 150
1t *8§29  Smith, Dwight PETERWE /COLUMBF METRO NYC TsA 16 A 2008 160
iz *H29% Moeody, James W COLORADOD usa 17 A 2008 170
13 947  Watson, Adam ¢ NYACIT SREEN MT Usa 18 A 2008 180
14 *738 Raynis,¥Michaei R 50. CALIF. USA 19 A 20068 190
15 *010 Tsinis, A NYACIT METRO NYC UsA 20 A 2008 200
16 *381  Hawrct, James HEWENGLAND USBA 22 Y 2008 220
17 *22% Dettlinger,M LOUISFC /PENNST CENTRAL PA USA 23 A 2008 230
18 *145% Carnahan,G FORTUNE 30, CALIF. USA 24 iy 2008 240
18 *565 Maczik,Adam W NWEC OREGON USA 26 A 2008 260
20 *258 buncan, Corwin DCFC CAPLITOL Usa 28 A 2008 280
Z1 *550 Lichten,Kesith H EBFG NORTH CA GSh 25 B 2008 290
22 *966 Wicas,Graham E PHILEDELPH USA 30 i 2008 300
23 *312  Gegan,Cooper M 50. CALIF, USA 32 A 2008 320
24 *%80 Wischnia, Jacob PHILADELPH Usa 33 A 2007 330
25 *851 Stephan, Jens ENCINITAS SAN DIEGC USA 36 L 2008 360
26 +*197 Cox,C GOLDGATE  JUCDFC ILLINCIS USA 37 2 2007 370
27 *505 Kraft,Dennis A LECLB /PENNST CENTRAL PA USA 40 A 2008 400
28 *301 French,? COLORADC usa 41 A 2008 410
29 +11% Bruno,Carlos NWEC OREGON usa 42 A 2008 420
30 *3585 Gurnowski, Fric T KEW JERSEY GSsa 44 IN 2008 440
31 *819  Vaksman, Stanley NYACTII LONG ISLND USA 45 A 2007 450
32 *474 Kelley V,E S0. TEZAS Usa 47 A 2008 470
33 *§25  Mokretscov,M FENCERS /ST JOHNNCAR UGKRAINE JKR 49 B 2006 460
34 *154 Cerutti, Franco FL INT'L GOLDCRT FL USA 51 A 2008 510
35 *TH5 Rostal, Bcott E THINCI MINNESOTA USA 54 A 2008 540
36 *T744 Rees,Daniel I CFSMPC COLORADO USA 55 A 2008 550
37 *471  Kaull,James T DCEC CAPITOL UsSA 56 A 2008 560
38 #1756 Rodney, Adam*** R PETERWE METRCG NYC USh 57 A 2008 570
39 *889 Tiller,Terris R CCOLORAND ush 58 B 2007 580
40 *278  Bxum, Travis H ShS WESTERN Wa Ush 59 A 2008 590
41 *4g2 Wolfson,Kyle M NWEC OREGON TsAa 65 A 2008 450
42 *§80  COrdody, Gyorgy GOLDGATE NORTH CA UShA 67 A 2008 670
43 *¥285 Ferguson,M NYACIT . METRO NYC USA 68 A 2008 680
44 *685 Osterman, G NORCOLO COLORADO USA 69 B 2008 590
I TRTOE T Perka, MichASL BT RO TR e R R R g - A Zno8 snyT
48 *822 Silwver, Josh NWFC OREGON USA A 2008 900
47 *893 Tepedelenliogliu, EBFG NORTH CA USA A 2008 900
L] *941 Walrond,Dylan M NORCOLO COLORADO USA L 2008 200
49 =017 Wail,Bruce D DUNWOODRY GEORGIA SR A 2008 901
50 *368 Hantow, Tsankg V WCER TLLINOIS USA A 2008 901
51 *E01 Mechkowv,Iliva * FYTVLLE UKRAINE UER A 2068 sc1
52 *361 Hadzic, Alen . WYACII /MONTCLARHES NWEW JERSEY RS A 2008 901
53 *G02 Medley,Gavin C NMEE NEW MEXICO Usa 2 2008 901
54 *150 Casertano, L NYACTI /COLUMBE METRO NYC GSA A 2008 901
55 *369 Harbour, Jake W NMEF NEW MEXICO USA L 2008 901
56 *818  Shipp, Royce J SDR/UVSE UTAR/S.IDA FSA A 2008 901
57 *TE3 Rossi,Michael i FAW WEST~ROCK Usha A 2068 801
58 *434  Thara,Bruce * T CANADA ChN A 2008 801
59 *185  Cottam, Bobby ~™y ASU ARITZONA USA A 2008 901
60 *67%  Olson, Remy G, OREGON TUSA A 2008 901
&1 * 595 Eﬁarrish,Bryce’u’;] FL O INT'L SOLDCST FL USA A 2008 901
62 *235 Dobbile, Andraw S METRO NYC US4 A 2008 902
63 *glz2 Tucker, Brad W LINCOLN HERR~-5.DAK USA A 2008 902
G4 *40 Badger, P RI FA&LC NEWENGLAND USA A 2008 502
65 *411 Hoffman, Joe OLDTOWN VIRGINIA Ush A 2003 502
23 *283 Flint, James § B.C.A.F. PHILADELPH UsAa A 2008 802
57 *78 Bethel, Dylan A GOLDGATE NORTH CA Usa A 2008 9403
68 *907  Trapani,Daniel K FALNFC JUSAEA COLORADO USA A 2008 503
52 *#13 ==Aldjibury,Halim F NQ FEAR SAN DIEGO Usa A 2008 503
70 *G60 MNollner,Dylan J 3F UTAH/S. IDR USA A 2008 %04
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Niam Fanger ) Club Divisicn Country MNatl World Class Year Index
141 *T80 Salem, Nabil M s WCER ILLINCIS USA B 2008 1906
142 *07 Blyth, Jourdain L : SDFR COLORADO USA B 2008 1306
143 * 593 Mazzoll, Julio FENCERS METEO NYC U3A B 2008 1906
144 * 421 Houser, Chase M CFA CENTRAL CA UsSA B 2008 1906
145 *310 Gatts,Jordan C L GBFC NORTH TEX USh B 2008 1906
14¢ *260 Eldeib, & { VACADFE VIRGINIA Ush B 2008 19046
147 =299 Zook,Michagl R , WCFA ILLINQLS USA B 20068 1looe
148 436 Isherwood, B i VACADE VIRGINIA USA B 2008 1907
149 *529  Lawvoie,Maxime * 3 CANADA CRN B 2008 1807
150 *141 Campbell-Kruger, A { NORCOLO COLORADO USA B 2008 1907
151 *415 Holtz, Donovan K f PETERWE METRO NYC Usa B 2008 1e07
152 * 585 Yamagsaxi,Kyle I e SLHFC /CAPLYSL CENTRAL CRA UGSk B 2008 1907
153 * 537 Morich,Matt T MCFCENTER TLLIROIS Gsh B 2008 1907
154 *19 Altman,feffery H DFC COLCRADC USA B 2008 1907
155 *77g Salem, James H -~ FALNFC COLORADO USa B 2008 1307
156 *169 Cheung,Elton B GOLDGATE NORTH €A USh B 2008 1908
157 =924 Valvero, R FIGHTNLION ST, LOUIS USA B 2008 1909
158 *735 Rahl, Daniel S GREATLAKES MICHIGAN TSA B 2008 1909
1549 =111 Bronzo, Thomas E NCFASBRONZA NO, COAST Isa B 2008 1909
160 046 Nabawvi,Matthew R NORTHSFC ~ LONG ISLND USA B 2008 1909
161 5461 Lucasey,C GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA B 2007 1920
162 *587 MeoGuinness, N GOLDGATE /UCALSD NORTH CA USA B 2007 taz1
163 711 Feterson, D NMFF NEW MEXICO USA B 2007 1922
164 *298 Foster,Scott A BS¥ NEWENGLAND USA B 2007 1822
165 =720 Popovici, A ALLIANCERA GULFCST T¥ USA B 2007 1923
166 *41 Baer, Brvan G CESMPC COLCRADC USA B 2007 1823
167 *183 Cole,Matithew DURWOCDY GEGRGIA USA B 2407 1923
168 *233 DirPaocla, Steven M™: NEW JERSEY UGSA B 2007 1924
168 * 697 Pathi,Narayan C FAN NEVADA GSA B 2007 19824
170 * 558 Milsen, Robert A PC HUDS-BERKS gsa B 2007 1924
171 *110 Bronzo,Justin G NCFASBRONE NG, COAST USA B 2007 1925
172 *300 Freiman, B ALLIANCEFA GULFCBT TX USA B 2007 1825
173 *120 Brug, Brian V o= CSF OKLABOMA USA B Z006 1841
174 *101 Bowgher, Dennis C Us ARMY COLORADO Usha B 2006 18435
175 * 582 Marshall, W BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND Usa B 2006 1847
176 * 404 Hill,Tom R NMFF NEW MEXICO USA B 2006 1947
177 *8B83 Tadros,Mena * EGYPT EGY B 2006 1947
178 *050 Weingarten,$ EBFG NORTH CA UsA B 2006 1947
178 * 286 Fernandez,Alex B L'ESCRIME NCORTH TEX UsA B 2006 1948
180 * 500 McRae, Zachary W HLBRSTD fO8T NORTH CA ush B 2008 1349
181 * 3435 Grigoli,Leland R PRISE NEWENGLAND Usa 2 2006 1949
82 *371 Harkey,Jack M CBSS AE-LA-MISS Usa B 2005 1966
183 *588 McGrew, John D EBFG NORTH CA USA c 2068 29900
184 *532 Leadley, Scott z= RCHSTER WESTERN WY Usa C 2008 2800
185 *109 Broderick, T HOF NORTH OHIO Ush C 2008 2801
186 * 254 Ducey, Pater J . SDEA COLORADLC Usa C 2008 2901
187 *131 Byun, aAndrew D.H. wy BFCC MARYLAND USh C 2008 2902
188 *789 Scales,William L NORCOLO COLORALO Usa c 2008 2904
189 *§33  Moore,Michagl T NWFC OREGON Tsa C 2008 2905
190 *380 Hadzic,Admir FENCERS NEW JERSEY Ush c Z008 2506
192 *130 Byrd, Thomas ¥ NMFC NEW MEXICO U3k c 2008 2907
152 * 604 North, Gary S SBFA COLORADBD Usa c Z008 2908
193 *253 Dry, Dylan & VACADE VIRGINTA osa i 2008 2909
184 *15% Castellanos, R ILLINOIS ILLINGIS JSA c 2007 2924
185 *48 Baldessari, O COLORADD usa c 2007 2925
196 * 398 Herman, Ronald J Iowa UGSA C 2006 2947
197 =502 Tolkachev, I RUSSIA ]iUs C 2005 2962
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Pool: 1

Time In:

00:00:00
Name

i
Round: 1 Strip:{z}

Time Qut:

09:05:39

e,

Kelsey, W o

Dobbie,Andﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ

,"m

‘Delgado Jr &

Brus,Briaﬁﬁv

fhara,Bruce * T

El Khadem,Y 9/}%%

11
2
3
4
D

;6

4

Marshall, W

-----

7 Fernicers

'x‘

6 Fencers
&L

%ﬁt & L=a"

Warnings

Scorekeeper:
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Epee -~ NAC C2008 Division I Men's Epee Round 1

Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip: 2?}

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Qut: 09:05:39
Name 1 2 3 4 7

5 ©
\ﬂi Mattern,Cody M L%H%%fﬁé%é&{@ﬁi@é%f
, F;gg :

Bowsher, Dennis C

vl

i
e

2

/3 Neslund, Byron &
4
5

Cottam,BObgy_m

k Henderson, J 4§£;§;bgém
\/I7 Hill,Tom R = 57 'Qﬁi
| el 13113

|4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers | A7 Fefcers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 |1 -2 3 < 6 3=178% 3]
2 - 3 3 -4 |4 -5 5-1 ;Lﬁm%éﬂ@mwm@m I.
1 -3 5 -1 2-3 3-4 637 |
2 - 4 2 -3 5-6 6 -2 wr“”“”&%wwm§ 2
3 - 4 5 -4 13 -1 e
1-2 | 1-3 16=4 =TT,
2-5 |2-5 T G Ty .
4 - 1 1 - 4
3 -5 5 -3 5.
4 - 2 1 -6
4 - 2
PNy '»,@ﬁﬂﬁﬁ
Referee:!fikﬂfmﬁ ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ ) Scorekeeper:

7
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StrlpJ ,T?

00:00:00 Time Out: 09.05.39
Name i1 2 3 4 5 &

Pool: 3 Round: 1

Time In:

Freiman, B%ﬁf

Shipp,Royce J )W/%fm
b

7
WY

Normile, Jon M

Palmer, Chrls

Lake, Adaﬁfﬁéf

Parrish,Bryce J

B T s N B S 71 S Y R NG Y R

Tadros,Menammmgqg/fﬂ
P

% .
Referee: %i,;g“ﬂ

4 Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers , 7W%é@§éfgmm Warnings
~. -4 1 -2 1-2,3-6 I3-="4 31 |
2 =% 3 -4 4 -85 - 1‘-\:2, ,,,,,,,, 5 den, L AN R R
1 -3 \5 -1 2~ 23 3~ 4\ D HT ) ¥
2 - 4 f“m_3ﬁ5”5 -6 6 - 2 lwwaﬂgmwmﬁj Z.afﬂ 4 (o
3 -4 5 -~ 13 -1 Sl Lemebly L om K
1 -2 jl“i 3 ~“a§ - 4 : 3. gg YW/ _j
’ -1l - ‘ L4
- 3-5 [5~-3"™ Dy v
4 - 2 1 - 6 Z :
4 - 2 |
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e

Round 1 Page {4

A

Strip: { L/
;\ww:"é’;?‘-

NS
¥ -
gfﬁﬁéiﬁygﬁﬁﬁ&% B

Pool: 4 Round: 1
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 09:05:39
Name 12 3 4 5 o6 7 vV TS TR T
11 Abend,Alexandegﬁ ] ?¢ V|7 ﬁ%‘@ l% 22){?;5 ?Eﬂ}é
| AT ; , 7 o : ;‘
-2 Pryor,Jdason -}; \;/ \ff \f’j l \/ \/ 5 Dia M + L
J |3 Bronzo, Justin S% O V? v/ gg \f H 200 an | —)
| e
H w ] -
\3 4 Olson, Remy i gﬁ@\j 3 Lg’ T ARVs VI% 22|22 ™y
NG Harbour,JakeJW% \V; \J BE N] 2 %} 24 7o n
J 6 Mariani, Lou ',/Q) D12 7z 22 v !k{ 25 =1
¢ 7 Welngarten, S PN I L% % Y “’ﬁ | \”:% TY ¥
Ui | |
7%
PN
4 Fenéé;swﬁ Fencers © Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1 -2 23 - 6.. A e
2 ~3 3-4.74-55 wf 1|2 o 1.
r -3 5 -4 |2 =3 ¥ - 4V3mbTn 2N
2 - 4 2 <3 |5 - 676 - 2 FdFembol 2
3 - 4 5 -4 13 -7 o R
1-2 .7 1-3 67~4 =TTy
A2 -5 Y2 -5 e Fron =TI
4-1711-4 "5““‘1 G
3 —71,5-5' 5 -3 YD EL”"’"’“‘”’“”‘“”Z 5.
) . 4 - 2 4eg e :
. BALGPa o y :
Referee: e AR Scorekeeper:
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Epee — NAC CZ008 Division I Men's Epee Round 1
Pool: 5 Round: 1 Strip:;if
Time In: (006:00:00 Time Cut: 09:05:39
Name Y., L 2 3 4 5 6 7 vV TS TR TI PL
éf/‘z&‘»ggpﬁﬁ :
1 Anthony,Kai A L §~§3 Vs % Vs | > |19 33 -4 S
2 Tucker,Brad W/~ B3 131 OM Vs | 3100 3y | & U
3 Casertano,Lg { o %\/5 \%fﬁ % L% \T/_‘S \j{% L% }3’% O |
;4 Mahmoud Yasiwﬁ\;;;.gy Ay vﬁ \;@ L{ \ﬁg Ve | | H ;__,fé, b+ @
> ,/gy .- ’ /5 V%V$ M%Rgg 6 2o | VS g E
. ~ ;
.\6 leseﬁ,Robert Ay w% 553‘ Cf‘i 2000 3 1S | - b
wQW@Ernandez,Alex BV 13 t ﬂajgwh% ] e |- -
\-‘/"‘ § ......... i
4 Fencers 5 Fencers 6WFencep§‘ § 7 Fencers .. Warnings
1 - 4 1 -2 -2 3 <6 Q%"’“’f{
2 - 3 3 - - 5 - 1¢
i -3 - - 3 - 4
2 - 4 - - 6 - 2
3 4
1 2

S T S A e LI AV R & 3
|
DN G O W WO

|

N gy s O i = 3y W 1 N

Scorekeeper:
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. gw'
Pool: 5 Round: 1 Strip: (é?
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 09:05:3¢
Name 1 2 3 4 5 & 7 v TS TR TI PL
1 Badger, P } §1 PRy
2 Bratton,B T s poe |
ﬁi 3 S
3 Medley,Gavin’ G oy '% Ty e
4 Wilson, Brlan.DfK@ & ga |21+
o | ot ot | A o
y , -
5 Pathi, Narayan ﬁ?’ uﬂ fl E{«} 25 | 6
k ’ e = o it y iy iy oy e 4 ;
© Sacksen,San 5 Nz Al aples |+
] Y A ; : ¢
7 McRae, Zachary,ﬁéi%wg @w Q%E% ﬁkhb% o) DR A

4 Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers 7/ _Fencers Warnings
________ R T T i é

2 -3 - - 5 -

1 - 3 - - 3 -

2 - 4 - - 6 -

3 - 4 - -

1 -2

= W s D= N W
1
Do O s D
= O e Dy WO DO s
|
B oy Wi U1 > = 3y W N

R@feree:F
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Epee - NAC CZ008

Division I Men's Epee

Round 1

Strip: f%%;

Pool: 7 Round: 1 “
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 09:05:3¢
Name ;ﬁ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
U WA )
1 Hadzic,Alen ikt 54 w@ v%
A j v
2 Stockdale, J {1
2 ‘ &1« 54 \fs)
3 Kostka,Karol;f /. V%\E%XV%
4 Cole,Matthew . . 2D
5 Hoffman,Joe/(p;%y E&%%“
6 Brang,David J‘fﬂT% &fﬁ.% zé

Grigoli,Leland/Ry,@ﬁ

Ve

7 Fencers

4 Fencers |5 Fencers 6 Feneers |
1 - 4 1 -2 =T -2 3,56 &4 37|
2 - 3 3 - 4 4 = 5 8 = 1 Ze=eB d_-~ 6
1~ 3 5 -1 |2 -4 3 = 4| Bem e
2 - 4 2 -3 |5 #6776 - 2 pF=1 3=F
3 -4 5 -4 |3 -1 e e S
1 -2 1 -3 6 -4 =3 2t

2 -5 2 - 5f,f““ﬁ b P 3

4 -1 1 -4 5= b 5

3 -5 5,43 bom3 = 2

4 ~ 2 ;f - 6 =2 4—="7 |
2 ~H]

4.

J Sl \
2 ——fE )
z Y
o 3 T,
) s
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y/’fg\z

Page 8

Pool: 8 Round: 1 Strip: | &/
L
Time In;: 00:00:00 Time Qut: 09:05:39
Name 1.2 3 5 & TS TR TI PL

*’f Mechkov, Iliy‘iﬁ

y,

|6
02 24 -4

-
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2 — 4 2 - 3 Wm@w&7—l 3 - 5 2.ﬂ”é’§»ﬂw
3 - 4 5 ~ 4 - 5 -4 1 - 6" 3
1 -2 1 -3 2 - 3 2 - 4 ’
2 -5 . 6 - 7 7 = 3 4.
4 - 1 e 5 -1 6 - 5|
3 -5 : 4 -3 1 -2 5,
4 = 2 e, 6 - 2 4 - 7j
| e R
<
Referee: Scorekeeper:

,?ﬁfﬁgkggﬁﬁhw%wﬁ? E

12/13/08 09:05:



Epee — NAC C2008 Division I Men's Epee Round 1

Pool: 27 Round: 1 Strip: %%ﬁ

Time In: 00:00C:00 Time Out: 09:05:41
Name i 2 3 5 6 Vo TS TR TI PL

iwS

T

Kraft,Dennis %ﬁ T

Kelley V,E Zi}{

Brooks,Craig

<
AT
\:3&*«“‘

]
J

Mazzoli,Julioff

Marsh, Timoth

|
!

SR R ]RGS T R

S<f—<
: N
e
P
w\g
;\m
bR S

Altman, Jeffery H

4 Fencers 5 Fencers . © Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings

4 4 4 3 - O
L) 2

1 - 4 1 - 2 Fie—g 35
: S
23 3
56 6 - 2|
==t}
e
R ;

=/

|
s
e
%i

i._l

=W DN = DN
|
DN s s W

> L s DN O DN W
(I
bo v o U1 W s )
oy =0 N W0~
[
~IR Wy N Oy e
(e

| ey [
| 42 /S

Gl oy s G oy D) 1 ~d G TS gt
|
IR W R ]l W oy O

SE—————

Referee: Scorekeeper:

e “ 12/13/08 09:05:41



T

Epee - NAC C2008 Division I Men's Epee Round 1

iz

it

Pool: 28 Round: 1 Strip:

s

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Qut: 09:05:41
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6

wrenon by QlV V6 4 Vs v
Rldge,J%ﬁn A?ﬂj Wl EA E%:w%: o
2l

vV IS5 TR TI PL
{
[ p o= 1118
Houser,Chaségﬁ_ ; vel 2ol e ae | o
S

.
%3
il
P

Sg e

A M Vg’

w1 £
Vaksman,Stanl@yg/»Nﬁﬁv%wv% e y@;

PEYE BIEENE

zock,Michael Rﬁ&&& 0 ﬁ&w\ﬁﬁ %JN@ Jo00a M2 |- 4
3 , ‘ _ ‘

4

o] o] o] =

/
w
¥

ki

Haase,Martin R,

m T

7 Fencérsg Warnings

-4 3 -/1 Ty
/6 . POs

; o ;

4 Fencersg O Fegceﬁs Cmﬁ Fqgg@fg":
- 4§ ' S
i

—_ 3«“

I
n
fias

W ok

'y 4é / 5
V7 i/ .
4 103 |
Ff,z-“_'\.\&% 4 e'h;}) / ‘ 3 .
;o “’2 g
7 w

(,3 -‘15 ‘?mmmw-

e SN
o 1 et
e
fEn
P
|

Referee:

12/13/08 089:05:41



Epee - NAC CZ008

Division T Men's Epee

Round 1

Pool: 29 Round: 1

00:00:00
Name

Time In:

1 2 3

Strip: Q

Time Out:

')

,f

T

,4’

-{t
"‘fw\

08:05:412

4 5 6

Bruno,Carlos

Korkor II,B

Gurnowski,Eri
| m
Lim, 5ung C ‘;M;

Gatts,Jordan C

Eldeib, A By

Fencers 5 Fencers' 6 Fencers

!

Warnings

7 Fencers

o ey =
4 A

/-%mmm
oeeFe 3 - 4
56 6 — 2
i’
}M@mw
oS
g
g3
; G
| Fra

1

1 -4
2 = 3|

4
. 0
2

W N e

B @wmmww.ﬂf»i

|

l

Creay d> U oy N U1 3 W Bk

l

Referee:

/
Aad

Scorekeeper:

12/13/08 09:05:41



é_Referee: ZZ@%ijg

Tpee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 PM 1/4 2/8

Division I Men's Epee Round: 2 Takble A Bout: 18 Strip f

(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card) |

Seed | Num “Nmmﬁ m }23@567@901234;67&90@23%%@@&90Scmﬁ vmﬁ

157 |ee2 pazsheil, ® LA TITTTEA [T (LTINS D (D
120 1513 [Kuschke, N M& | EW j g 2 ; — /J ‘V

(Yellow cafﬁi (Red Ca%d} pBiack card) |

Scorekeeper: i

Ipee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 PM 1/4 1/8
Division I Men's Epee Round: 2 Table A Bout: 15 Strip: B
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed|Num ' s e ; Y T % |
| u Name M1234@67§90123f5678;0123@5Q%Q%Q Score |v/D
i1 : 3 - ! s o T - ] S
113 713 PPiasio, Jack]ﬂ)kﬁ 7T T ( ig; L
'}44 453 {Johnson, Marg‘s)Cw{ %:ggi f .Aﬁﬁ,/ ;$§Eh ﬁ ;‘E é ;o ey
(Yellow card) (Réd Card) (Black card} .
Referee géﬁ{ ﬁﬁf_ Scerekeeper: ﬁﬂW'-f‘ """
Tpee — NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 BM 1/4 1/8
- Division I Men's Epee Round: 2 ‘Table A Bout: 10 Strip:
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card) N
| seedfibm Name 12/34]5l6 7/8l9]0[1]2:3]4]5]6]7]8190/112 31418l6]7]8 910 score |V/D
% §&a i = - T ’fﬁ%umﬁ ;
L4?f gl& Harkey, Jack M o/ 0 e S B ;,Quﬁié o ©
112 F89 Sg@}@ﬁﬁﬁzlllam L o !§ | RN et ‘QMVV} J
(Yellow card) {Red Card) {(Black card)
Referee: fﬁw/a}f&@?f??if?am?% Scorekeeper:
Epee -~ NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 PBM 1/4 1/8
Division I Men's Epee Round: 2 Table A Bout: 2 Strip -
(Yallow card) (Red Card) {Black car

wSeedj

I

[ F]

)

Nur | Name ,wff2§4a6789@1@b4567@90123
*129 285 |Ferguson, M‘;’j;f/ IR X. é 5 4 %
128 |13 Al jibury,Halim =7 & | %/; ‘ : N
(Yalliow cqrd) (ﬁed Card) {(Black ca?d) Zrk

.........

gﬁﬁ ff;f_ Scorekeeper:
| - oo

Referee:



B Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 PWM 2/4
Table A Bout: 50 Strip:

E Division 1 Men's Epee Round: 2
?" (Yellow card) (Red Card) {(Black card)
?éeed;Num: Name 1]213]4]5]6/7/8/9]0/1[213}45]6]7 8191011121314|516/7 /90| score
116 (554 [Lindblom, Tan 37 | | §§§ ;15 élé RER RE ﬁ :j‘§ﬁwf‘i s R |

(Yellow card) (Red Card) {Black card}

141 |695 \Parrish,Bryce Wh%‘

Referse: /Y Kk Scorekeeper:
‘ et R R e M. ‘ o

L

| Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 PM 2/4  3/%

Divisicon I Men's Epee Round: 2 Table A Bout: 47 trip: ;
(

(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card) _

Name 1?3M567%§612%4567B96@234?6ﬂ%%05&mre\ﬁg
S N O O S . ' o
N N

Sead
117
140

Ridge, John A

5, bottam,Bobby | | o | i;% : iii N =

(Yellow caré} (Red Card} (Black card)

Fdwﬁxfi £ : Scoraekeeper:

Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 PM 2/4  3/8

| Division I Men's Epee Round: 2 Table A Bout: 34 Strip:

(Yellow card)t {Red Ca¥d (Black card)
123@56%8@0m23436789@12345@389@

Seed |Num, Name | |
- i ' ! ‘ T i i : AT

3 5 + e i Loy o b ] [ o . . N
133 1850 |Steiner,C 27 %y/;_w.% | %ﬂ,; BN %: i?%w L~ &
! = : N ¢ . L . 3 P ! b 5 ‘\ L by e I 5 : b Pl ]
§ (Yellow card) | fRed Cn”d) (Black card)

i .
Referee Scorekeeper: A
¢

N Epee - NAC C2008  Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 PM 1/4 2/8
Division I Men's Epee Round: "2 Table A Bout: 31 ,5Lg*p 7
, (Ye}low card) (%ed Card) (Black card) ¢€‘5§§ 5
‘Seed|Num| Name  1112/34]5]67/8 9)011]2/374[5]677]e]o]0[1]2 /31456 TR s core |v/0

f 4‘" - ;vn — i .
121 |5034Korkor II,B - A fe ;
i L S i WA

;oL A fﬂ‘”’

136 400, Hewit:t,Frank & PP 1 L ‘ Do
e e et [l ‘ : | ‘ L ‘ | i |1 = L
¥ 4 1 i i

'ﬁ(Y§iEow card) (Red Card) {(Black card)

Referee: , : o
I Scorekeep®r:




Epee - NAC C2008

Time:

10/13/2008 12:41:11

P

Dzv;slon

T Men‘éfﬁpee

Round:

Z Table A

Bout: 74

Strip:

(Yellow card)

(Red Card)

(Black Gagﬁ)

Seed Num Namé'

&3@;?8530\Score5

Cross,James

i

[112]3]4 /56,7819 @‘112'“%4‘J|657 3EE 1”5'

.y

§ !g:,.u.
13 ¥
P

i
™
o
H
4

Peterson,D J
i

groe |

(Yellow card)

{Red Card}

'(Black‘bard)

Scorekeeper:

Epee - NAC C2008

Time:

12/13/2008

12:41:101 BM

Division I Men's Epee Round:

2 Table A

Bout: &6

(Yellow card)

(Red Card)

(Black card)

(Yellow Card)

(Red Card)

Semi%mém&f Name 112]314]5/6]78[9]0,112314/5/6/71819/011/2/3 4 5617 8 e |V/D

131 1917 [vail,Bruce D - T T & )

: R N i [ :

126 599 | o = T T T T T R

1126 i999%Zook,M}chael R Enunness i NERERERERRREE 11 BRI Oy
(Black card)

Raeferee:

Scorekeeper:

Epee - NAC L2008

Time:

12/13/2008

12:41:11 PM

2/4

v

Division I Men's Epee Round:

2

Table A

Bout: 63

Strip:

{(Yellow cérd)

‘(Red Card)

{Black card)

Num | Name 1123 4/5/67
i |

|9
)

234’5

8

o10/1]2|314[5 67T

5
b

: -
Score (V/D

— e ¢

li%5 989 Yamasaki,Kyle ?&%{ B | | % & kﬁﬁk f%v W

¥ K ’ al ' ‘ P I B e oy

132 30 ppnthony,Kai AR | || s S Y
(Yellow card) {Red Card) {Black carq)

Scorekeeper:

Epee - NAC CzZ008

Time:

12/13/2008 12:41:

14

PM

2/4

Round -

S

Division I Men's Epee

s

Tabié A

Bcut: 55

Strip:

(%@llow card)

(B ack card
. ) %fm“\

;Seedg‘i\}um Name -72‘334" 67‘8

7?

910/112/314/5

&

2

Score

t109 233 DiPacla, Stev§§¢}V

éﬁ
"

148 41 iBaer,Brvyvan G ==
; YRR AT

&

{(Yellow can)
RN

%Red Card;m

(Black card)

Referee: g ! e

i

FEE N e

Scorekeeper:




12/13/2008 12:41:11 PM 4/4 /8

T””““__Wﬁﬂ Epee - NAC C2008 Time:
''''''''''''''' :“- Round: 2 Table A Bout: 98 Strip:

— *”_‘"'f B (Yellow card) . (Red Card) (Black card) -
al5l6i7i8f9j01 2345&759@&234Rﬁﬁ8%m56mm v/D
‘ — B T o

| $€ ;E% P !

dER
AT

L

Seed Num1 Name i123

‘133 131 Byun ., Bndrew Dj%%J

. e EvE

e T

- 5 AL 1
(%%ilow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
e

s ]
f ey Scorexeeper:

n Epee - NAC C2008  Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 PM 3/4 6/8
Divigion I Men's Epee. Round: 2 Table A Bout: 95 Strip;m‘ 3‘mqf
” (Yellow card) (Red Gard) (Black card) f”ﬁ“\ |
; FRESEY ! - : ' * : /f” o
Seed|Num Name 112214 5l6i70810l0111213141567.8 90,12 3 4567 8l

53
L
b
o |
<
~.
e

'i23 é77 Baski, Johnpy J

o

134 |345M@r1g0¢1 Leland R ™ .
JsE— ﬂ“““””wjfellow card:

EEREREEENEE
) {(Black cazrd)

Scorekeeper:

i Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 PM 3/4 6/8]

?_ Division I Men's Epee“ Reund: 2 Table A Bout: 82 Strip:

| (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)

Seed | Num| Name *g%kiﬂzgﬁ4*I67sgqoq~23uaa6'78®(312 4&@675@%0 score V;gg

._' : gt - T ! T ;o : oy [Vl %

'139 858 |Stockdale,J w&ﬁ%ﬁif AR ERE fid, Eﬁwggﬁégg 3 {?539\ Ebrj
i L Yo ‘,j_ ! s B ‘
g | !mmgﬁﬂ -w-gﬁn: } R ~ 5 v

118 ﬁZléHouser,Chase M { e bt .
B (v¥ipu card]  (Red Card) (Black card) |

Referee: \j@%ﬁéﬁ?gwagﬁyj Scorekeeper:

Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 PM 3/4 5/8

Divigion I Men's Epse Round: 2 Table A Bout: 79 Strip: é

(Yellow card) \Red Card) (Black ca;d)
""" 314.516]7]8]5]0[1]2]3]4576; |
i

| ; ng9O%Scor@§v/Dk
7 A Ce e
b sl LSV

7Seed%Num Name M'!1Q$ﬂ4¥36

=
Enlie el e
142 (619 [Miller, P % 10 TA . 5 e ; *
iller, Pearson : ki | iig&?ﬁ@‘i | T Lf i}
) (RediCard) (Black card)

(8
O
Q
I
3

115 1341 |greer, Robe%p

I T e S——
[Referee: | ) [ Scorekeeper:



Epee — NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 PM Iz 8/81%
E Division I Men's Epee Round: 2 Table A Bout: 127 Strip 3
? (Yel%gy card%u {Red éard) {Black card)
'Seed Num Name - |12737 5.6 f?’902123456;789012%;;4~ 671819100 ceore |7/D
127 1822 silver, Josh ﬁ£%7g_[%ﬂ k$§*wﬁ“x | F;i{EE o
130 236 Dobble Agﬁ?ew S V/(&Q 5:?_{§?'§ O B % -? 3
(Ve low card) {(Red Card) (Black card)
?Ref@ree: %ﬁm i Qﬂ ' Scorekeeper: )
) Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 PM 4/4 8/8
" Division I Men's Epee  Round: 2 Table A Bout: 110 mStrip:
é 1low card) (Red Card) (RBlack card),- )
"seed | nvum 112/3/4 567189011 2/3145/6/7|8'9/0[1/2[304 5{6\7¢ﬁ*3‘ép
111 1253 a T I I h s 2
A G / - NN asinanl /-
(Yellow card) GRed Car d) (Black card)
.éefexee:m Aff j{ﬁff%ﬂﬁ.mﬁklmf' ------ e S“orekeepev- |
Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 PM 4/¢ /8!
Division I Men's Epes Round: 2 Table A Bout: 114 Strip: |
{(Yellow card) {(Red Card) {(Black card ﬁg;ﬂ;\
‘Seed | Num Name 112[3]415[6|7/8[9)0/1 2/3[a]s|6]7]819]011]2 ?!4567%@0%60% v/D
{1&3 25 'Amell, Sean 4§ ﬁfrEXL ‘f w?%fEM”J %F ’ % f / e
114 ‘104;Brang,David ; | .="Ei ;éiéw i z;; i‘f f‘i~awf‘z !E |
| “(Yellow card)g (Red Card) (Black card)
‘Referee: e . Pty _— Scorekeeper:
Epee - NAC Cz2008 Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 PM 4/4 7/8
Division I Men's Epee Round: 2 Table A Bout: 111 strip: | :
) (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num Name %:123456789@123’45678%9012345?@
119 1112 Brooks,Craig | iﬁ
138 312 [Gegan, Cogp@k;ﬂ@@ BER | % s ; w,j: Z%B
(Yellow card) {(Red Card) {Black card)
1Referee:‘Wg%ﬁgﬂeﬂkgggyfww o Scorekeeper:




Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 12 41:11 PM
Division I Men's Epee Round: 2 Table B Bout: 4

(Yellow'gard)

(Red Card)

‘Black card)

5éeed§Num§

Name

1]213]415]6!7]8

9@1234567

89(N1 3496

660 Nollner Dylam/&?f' T
23 |Amell Klanﬁ1,3' | S »

{Y@llow card)

{Red Card)

(Black card)

Referee:

.
£
Lo

Scorekeeper:

Epse - NAC CzZ008

Time:

12/13/2008 12:41:11 PM

Division I Men's Epee

Round:

2j Table B

Béut: 3

{(Yellow card)

(Red card)

{(Black card)

T

Seed | Num Name ; 123%56W890i234567€901%@@@67\
| ) IM ; _M i ! i S : L £ - 1 -
ici, B 4 o Aty L BE ' -
720 POpOVlleﬁﬁﬂfgf A=y 1n L | et

Y(Yellow card)

(Bed Card)

(Black card)

Scorekeeper:

'Seéd Num'
J__k ._l R

el
202 Crebs, hyﬁh@las Mw\
387'Hedoes Pb11

”“_W*/{j[<}ﬂvsgf?§;ﬁﬁ

IReféree

DlVlSlOH I Weﬂ

Fpee - NA”7C20d8
s Epee B

(Yefljw card)

mwme

Round im B TabWe B

”ufﬁéémEQE&F

ScoreKeeper

J(Blackﬁcafd)

Epee - NAC C2008

8§ 12:41:11 PM

Division

I Men's Kpee

Time: 12/13/200
Round: B Table B

Bout: 1

(Yellow card)

(Red Card)

{(Black card)

Name

314:5|6|7

Bbpl 213)4/s]6]7]8lol01]2/3]4 5677

| Kostka, Karol * ; T ,,,__..- “;’-i'\h:mwm«s o Lo "
tke | nElNy EEEEI
£ IM oy | B 4 ¢ ‘ J N
W Yellow card) (Black card)

(Red Card)

o7k
e,

Scorekeeper:

U=




Epee - NAC nggﬁ _mTime /¢3/2608 12:41:11 PM 1/4 178
bivision I Men's Epee Round: 2 Table B  Bout: 8 Strip:  f.
___________ | e I "
Seed.Num L Name 1 2i31§4 5|€78;9!01'2'3
T Yiete T TP ._l.,--wl‘:.‘m&% R
16 £9O7gTrapan1,Dan? §Q%M%%TLT?

Refeorco:/ & P
L’\@.ﬁ.@r@e .{9/'5%2;}}:} é, /,j;w} tfi\”?‘g{: y{;:d%;?‘?ﬁm

Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 PM 1/4 1/8

) Division I Men's Epee' Round: 2 Table B Bout: 7 Strip E

(Yeliow card)  (Red Card) (Black card) :

Seed |Num| Name h234%6%8901;34567§§§ﬁ234%€%§9qSCME v/D!

49 13 Brown, J031ah~7g?( ABVT B Il S5 IRNE: B |

8q§f’431 Tagorashvili, Vv g?% / i.fhfg N w%w#f‘ s %;ﬁ

Eé (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee Scorekeeper: .~
C .
. Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 BM 1/4 1/8
Division I Men's Epee“ Round: 2 Table B Bout: 6 Strip o

(?gllow card)‘

(Red Card)

(Black caxrd)

101112.314156/7

(Red Card)

Scorekeeper:

! Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 PM 1/4 178
) Division I Men's Epee Round: Z Table B Bout: D Strip: % ]

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
 Seed | Num Name 123@%6789@@23456ﬁ89@&2q4f%@8@0Scmﬁsm@
- | I e i S B | = e
17 lo91 lvergler,J 4é,wf I S AR R Bl S d e S

i q Do B N R i i i !f“"
A <o i %\M e esannandERERE RN, ‘
%’ (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

P N PR W A

Scorekesper:



Epee — NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 PM 1/4 278
Division I Men's Epee Round: 2 Table B Bout: 12 Strip:

{(Yellow card) (Red Card) {(Black card)

Seed Num Name 12;ﬂ45u578x9012:y45£i1894i125z45ﬁjﬂ§90?SCore VD
105 893iTepedelenliogluimmL/i _5? T ﬂ ’ T =\§i§ ) 1

24 729 Pryor, Jason JJ@ il 7 e NIRRT

Lo R N R -
(Yellow card)'  (Red Card) (Black card)

Referese: }mw, [ Scorekeeper:
Rt g 4 per:

Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 PM 1/4 2/8

Division I Men's Epee Round: 2 Table B Bout: 11 Strip:

- (vellow card) , (Red Card) (Black card)

E&%dmei Mmgw; 2%34&67&90123%@6W&961$3456789&Same\Nﬁé

- i i ‘L b i 5,

541 355 GUIHOWS£§¢%%Q@ T | f by M$MWQ - ~wﬁw&mﬁmqﬁjfw i . % §§ g £

I{ Loy : -
- ] '3 : By ! n P "“’f i | ) . \k, —
88 603 Meehan,ﬁh gin X er®e | e AT hnafRRRNEY ;

{Rad Card) (Black card)

nefaree: - 5 4 i it e S GOTEKEEDET

Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 PM 1/4 278

Division I Men's Epee Round: Z Table B Bout: 10 Méﬁrip:

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
‘Seed |Num Name 12|314/5/6,718]9

1121314]50617]8 /9101 7 E a6 7]8 9TC Score | mm

0:1
| | P T - il - 3 -!"';J % — ;
’73 110 |Bronzo,Justin %ﬁ%‘ i i M“; {W u %EWM& ; ﬁ% E%ﬁ
156 EBO;Casertano,L f £ ;ff%

; | 1 Lo N
SN O NN ? N ; F{ﬁ LY

{(Yellow card) {Red Card) {(Black card) {

Referee: fJf y;é?f:uﬁ . Scorekeeper:

Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 12:41:11 PM

Division I Men's Epee Round: 2 Table B ‘Bout: 9 Strip: = i

(Yeilow card) {Red Card) (Black card)
'Seed Num| Nm@3m§ 12{34/5/6718]2 0'1|2[3]a}5!6]7]815/0/1]27314]
381 Hawrob,Jame ¥ N 1 i ;ﬁﬁ fi e ]

| f\l Ll G
Reé Card) = (Black card)

|Referee: Q o pee Scorekeeper: T

b
S
fin
1R

90| score V/D

ol

3 ]
7

D

11 !\/i,{m@gf




Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/.3/2008 1z 41:11 PM 174 2/8

Civision I Men's Epee Round: 2 Table B Bout: 16 Strip: s

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) ]

g , S : Q
e N : 1304 i PIBERIIEI | ;
‘Seed Num | Nane 1123145 ‘b 567890423@@@7&%95QME;VmH
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Ipee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 1.:41:11 PM 2/4 3/8
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_ (vellow card), (Rea Card) (Black card) )

Seed Num Naxe | 411234156 7,89 0[112[34]51617
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Epee - NAC C2008 Time: 12/13/2008 1.:41:11 PM 2/4 478
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